
Past BSN Info Sessions  
2023 

San Bernardino Campus 

February 16 2023 Thursday 12:00 - 1:00 PM CE-117 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
February 28 2023 CANCELLED       
March 8 2023 Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM CGI-207 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
March 20 2023 Monday 3:00 - 4:00 PM CGI-218 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
March 29 (new date) 2023 Wednesday 10:00 - 11:00 AM HP-124 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
April 5 2023 Wednesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM CGI-207 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
April 21 2023 Friday 12:00 - 1:00 PM HP-124 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
May 9 2023 Tuesday 9:00 - 10:00 AM JB-113 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
May 25 2023 CANCELLED       
June 5 2023 Monday 1:00 - 2:00 PM HP-124 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
June 12 2023 Monday 2:00 - 3:00 PM CGI-103 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
 

 

Palm Desert Campus 

February 16 2023 Thursday 12:00 - 12:50 PM HS-115 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
March 16 2023 Thursday 12:00 - 12:50 PM HS-115 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
April 13 2023 Thursday 12:00 - 12:50 PM HS-115 Spring 2024, Fall 2024 
 


